Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:

Time:

South Osterman Creek Culvert Repair Project EO214-5; FEMA #4650DR-WA-674680

$1,947,958 - $2,153,006
Monday, December 15, 2025
2:30 p.m.

Project Manager:
Email:

Joel Shroyer

joels@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1400

Down-loaded | Addendum | Addendum
No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail or Picked Up #1 #2
1 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 |[Joel Shroyer 360-416-1400 |joels@co.skagit.wa.us 11/13/2025
2 Inspector 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 11/13/2025
3 Brenda Olson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1436 |brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 11/13/2025
4 FEMA / Emergency Management Division Geoff Phillips 253 512-7447 |geoffrey.phillips@MIL.wa.gov 11/13/2025
5 David Evans and Associates Mo Sheikhizadeh mxsh@deainc.com 11/13/2025
6 David Evans and Associates Sarah Hoffer sarah.hoffer@deainc.com 11/13/2025
Contractors
down-load | Trico Companies, LLC 15066 Josh Wilson Rd Burlington, WA 98233 Andy Conner 360-630-6861 |andy@tricocompanies.com 11/13/2025
down-load | Strider Construction Co., Inc. 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Darren Bullen 360-380-1234 | bids@striderconstruction.com 11/13/2025
down-load | Stellar J Corporation 1363 Down River Drive Woodland, WA 98674 Jake Oullette 360-225-7996 | bids@stellarj.com 11/13/2025
down-load | INterwest Construction, Inc. 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington, WA 98233 Sarah Freeland 360-757-7574 | bids@interwest.biz 11/13/2025
down-load | HiBhline Construction 5977 Guide Meridian Rd Bellingham, WA 98226 Levi Nyberg 360-746-5455 | bids@highlinewa.com 11/14/2025
down-load | Scarsella Bros., Inc. PO Box 68697 Seattle, WA 98168 Ben Scarsella 253-872-7173 |estimating@scarsellabros.com 11/14/2025
down-load | Razz Construction, Inc. 4123 W. Hargrave Ave Post Falls, ID 83854 Brie O'Brien 208-252-6004 |brieo@razzconstruction.com 11/14/2025
down-load | Oldcastle Infrastructure 4010 Bakerview Spur Bellingham, WA 98226 Scott Smith 360-319-4644 |scott.smith@oldcastle.com 11/14/2025
down-load [ Faber Construction Michael Hanna 206-445-8992 | michael@faberconstruction.com 11/15/2025
down-load | Dekoster Excavating Mike Rutgers 360-815-7177 | mike@dekosterexcavating.com 11/17/2025
down-load
down-load
down-load
down-load
down-load
down-load
down-load
Plan Centers
down-load | Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Taylor Morales 425-258-1303 [taylor@bxwa.com 11/13/2025
down-load | Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 11/13/2025
down-load [ Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208  |Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 |info@wcrinc.com 11/13/2025
down-load
down-load

11/17/2025 12:51PM



